Pferdesportregion f X
Aller-Qker - (

Springen LK1-3

Teilnehmer Meisterschaft 10

Reiter/in AK Pferd
Schlomm,Christoph REI Forrest
Sandbrink,Helena REI Quanzy
Semrau,Bjoérn JUN Alisha
Weichsler,Malte REI Davita
Kazmierczak,Lena-Hedwig REI  Gonzo EM
Lutkemuller,Anneke JUN For Me 26
Weinkopf,Maja JR Quaid's Crazy Son
Lange,Maresi REI Codi
Hagemann,Alma-Mara REI Shine On Silas
Timmas,Jessica REI A white pleasure

Regionsmeisterschaft 2021

Verein

RFV Cremlingen u.U. e.V.
RFV Pase e.V.

RV Vorsfelde e. V.

RFV Helmstedt e. V.

St. Georg Ges. d. Pferdefreunde Gifhorn e.V.

Pony-, Jugend-, RFV Knesebeck e.V.
RFV Helmstedt e. V.

RFV Helmstedt e. V.

RFV Hankensbdttel e.V.

RV Vorsfelde e. V.

Phase

P R RN R RPN RN

Fehl.

0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
14.0
4.0
9.0

1. Wertungspriifung

Prf. 16
Zeit Rang
36.80 1
37.61 2
50.89 7
38.02 3
48.68 6
51.81 8
34.76 4
68.87 10
48.17 5
62.73 9

Punkte
11
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Fehl.

4.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
8.0
8.0
12.0
10.0

71.17
68.45
74.04
68.26
67.10
64.67
83.36

2. Wertungspriifung

Prf. 23
Zeit Rang Punkte
65.08 2 9
3 8
1 11
4 7
6 5
5 6
8 3
7 4
0 0
0 0

x1,5
13.5
12
16.5
10.5
7.5
9
4.5
6

Punkte
245
21
20.5
18.5
125
12
11.5
7

Ergebnis vorlaufig

Korrektur

Rang Doppelt
1
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Rang
Final

1
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